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SANCTION ABSTRACT ﬁ.‘,\‘ A
z 3 Construction and Rar:\novatitt:n of Forest Road Lo
v moun )
| Circle Division Name of work — already Balance MBOUNE Sanctian Balance. o
amount R and release sanction
sanction
o North Kamrup 1960300.00 51262100.00
Goalpara 2000000.00 49262100.00
CAC
Kamrup West 1974500.00 47287600.00
Kamrup East 1969000.00 45318600.00
Dhemaiji 2000000.00 43318600.00
Nagaon 2000000.00 41318600.00
NAC
Sonitpur West 1830000.00 39488600.00
Lakhimpur 2000000.00 37488600.00
Doomdooma 2000000.00 35488600.00
Dibrugarh 2000000.00 33488600.00
Construction and
Sivasagar rennovation of | 56022400.00 | 2800000.00 | 53222400.00 1933000.00 31555600.00
EAC forest road
Digboi 1999000.00 29556600.00
Jorhat 1835000.00 27721600.00
Golaghat 2000000.00 25721600.00
O 1892000.00 23829600.00
KAAC
Hamren 1500000.00 22329600.00
Haltugaoan 2000000.00 20329600.00
BTAD
Kachugaon 1980000.00 18349600.00
\
Cachar 2000000.00 16349600.00
SAC |Karimganja 1991000.00 14358600.00
Hailakandi 1919000.00 12439600.00
DHAD Dima Hasao 1787000.00 10652600.00
West
Total 42569800.00

Total amount sanction (Rs.) 42569800.00

Balance after sanction (Rs.) 10652600.00




